
0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0 0.010.020.030.04 0.050.060.07

Efficiency

0.96

0.962

0.964

0.966

0.968

0.97

0.972

0.974

0.976

0.978

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

DQM_test_CKFFitDefault

DQM_test_doubleFit


	Contents
	Page 1


